
DELTA-OPTI Monika Matysiak; https://www.delta.poznan.pl
POL; 60-713 Poznań; Graniczna 10
e-mail: delta-opti@delta.poznan.pl; tel: +(48) 61 864 69 60

2024-05-01 1/2

Code: PIG-SC-MM-OM3

MULTI-MODE PIGTAIL - PLUG SC PIG-SC-MM-OM3
Net: 1.56 EUR  Gross: 1.56 EUR

Multi-mode  OM3 pigtails  are  used  to  connect  fast  networks,  such  as
Gigabit Ethernet, they are according to IEC, EIA TIA norms and Telecordia
standards.

SPECIFICATION

Connector type: SC

Fiber optic type: Multi-mode fibers

Connector insertion loss: 0.03 dB

Fiber attenuation: 2.8 dB/km @ 850 nm
0.8 dB/km @ 1300 nm

Length: 2 m

Guarantee: 2 years

PRESENTATION

 

PACKAGE

Dimensions (L x W x H): 0x0x0 mm Gross Weight: 0 kg
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